STEELTOTEM
HIGH BRIGTNESS
Outdoor Single SideThe Best Solutions For Great Projects
Totem device for
Digital Signage
Versatile and powerful
tool for your Dynamic
Marketing campaigns.

HIGH BRIGTNESS
Outdoor Single Side
      PRODUCT CODIFICATION
Display Base
ColorProduct Series Front Panel Brightness
Chassis
00 X X X X XL327
CHASSIS
Triple ChassisT
DENOMINATIONCODE
Not DefinedX
BRIGHTNESS
3000 3L
L (NITS)CODE
40004L
Not DefinedXL
FRONT PANELS
Extra-Clear Glass
Anti-Reflex Glass
C
DENOMINATION
F
Not DefinedX
CODE
Ejemplo: 32755BECT4L
 Basic SteelTotem with 55” Display; White Color ; Trim Base ;
Extra-Clear Glass Front Panel, Triple Chassis, Brightness 4L
COLORS
Black
White
Grey
A
DENOMINATION SAMPLE
B
C
Not DefinedNot Defined X
CODE
BASES
Trim
Plinth
E
DENOMINATION
Z
Not DefinedX
CODE
DISPLAYS
CODE DISPLAY
49 49”
55”
75”
55
00
75
                           Maximum power consumption in cold mode (>30ºC ext)
3
Serie 327
HIGH BRIGTNESS
Outdoor Single Side
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ELEGANCE AND QUALITY OF FINISH
    HIGH BRIGHTNESS TRANSFLECTIVE DISPLAY
PERSONALIZED DESIGN, DEVELOPMENT AND ASSEMBLY